ELECSTER OYJ:N LASKUTUSOSOITTEET

Verkkolaskut

Verkkolaskuoperaattori: Pagero
Valittdjan tunnus: 003723609900 tai PAGERO
Verkkolaskuosoite: 003702907917

Paperilaskut

Elecster Oyj

OVT: 003702907917
PL903

02066 DOCUSCAN

Maksuhuomautukset
Elecster Oyj

PL 39

37801 Akaa

tai sdhkopostiin finance@elecster.fi
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‘A Puh. 0201 541 211 Tel.
ELECSTER OYJ Fax 0201 541 400 Fax
P.O. BOX 39 (Sontulantie 382) 0201 541 401
37801 Akaa, FINLAND 0201 541 402

sales@elecster.fi

+358 201 541 211
+358 201 541 400
+358 201 541 401
+358 201 541 402

www.elecster.fi

Y-tunnus/Business ID 0290791-7
Kotipaikka/Domicile: Akaa

VAT Id. No. FI02907917

ALV rek.



